2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.							-
M010	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4-25-2005	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE ASB-04-233 4/13				5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If oth	er than item 6)		31	100	• <u>•</u> •••••••••
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch No. 3 Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch No. 3 Washington, DC 20555					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Sizte a	nd ZIP Code)	f	(X) 9A.	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			M
PEC SOLUTIONS INC			9B.	DATED (SEE ITEM 1	11)		
12730 FAIR LAKES CIR				MODIFICATION OF			
FAIRFAX VA 220333490		·		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
	FACILITY CODE			09-29-2004			·
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF	SOLICIT	ATIONS			
Obl: 13. THIS ITEM APPL	h includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE F of this amendment you de kes reference to the solicit 57D-15-300-209 JC igate: \$500,000 IES ONLY TO MOD HE CONTRACT/ORD	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PR estire to change an offer alre- tation and this amendment C: N7048 BOC 252A DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCR HIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	hent number IOR TO THE eady submitt and is received Approp. NTRACT: IBED IN I	s. FAILURE OF HOUR AND DA ed, such change ved prior to the c 31x0200 S/ORDERS, TEM 14.	YOUR AC- TE SPECIFIE may be made opening hour	ED MAY	
X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR							
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is r	equired to sign this docum	ent and return	copies to	the Issuing office			
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF Please see attached pages.	section headings, including solicitati	onvcontract subject matter where fea	sible.)				
Duns # 151770955							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced	in Item BA or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in fi	ult force and effec	z .	•		
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		164 NAME AND TITLE OF CON	TRACTING OFF	ICER (Type or pri	nt)		
ISB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMER		nala	16C. I	DATE SIGNE	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signatu	re of Contracting	Officer)	04	-25-200)5 .
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) ISB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	······	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CON Barbara Meehan 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMER BY		ICER (Type or print	16C. I 04		0

NRC-21-04-233 Modification No. 10 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to increase the obligated amount by \$500,000, from \$1,617,200, to \$2,117,200. Accordingly, the order is hereby modified as follows:

Section 15, Consideration and Obligation - Delivery Orders (JUN 1988).

Second paragraph, first sentence, is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following:

"The amount presently obligated with respect to this order is \$2,117,200."

The following is a summary of obligations, from the date of award through the date of this action:

FY2004 Obligations: \$ 84,500 FY2005 Obligations: 2,032,700

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$2,117,200

This modification obligates \$500,000 in FY 2005 funds.

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain the same.